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The following transaction was entered on 2/10/2009 at 10:49 AM EDT and filed on 2/10/2009

Case Name: NEWDOW et al v. ROBERTS et al
Case Number: 1:08-cv-2248
Filer:
Document Number: 50

Docket Text:
ORDER. The plaintiffs shall show cause by February 27, 2009, why this case should not be dismissed on
the ground that the event about which the plaintiffs sought redress has been completed, and therefore the
plaintiffs' claims have become moot. The plaintiffs' failure to show cause or seek an extension to respond
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to this Order by the February 27, 2009 deadline will result in the dismissal of this case.Signed by Judge
Reggie B. Walton on 02/10/2009. (lcrbw2)

1:08-cv-2248 Notice has been electronically mailed to:

E. Desmond Hogan edhogan@hhlaw.com

James Matthew Henderson, Sr JMHenderson@aclj-dc.org, JMHenderson@verizon.net

Craig Alan Hoover cahoover@hhlaw.com

J Stephen Simms jssimms@simmsshowers.com

John Caviness O'Quinn john.c.o'quinn@usdoj.gov

Brad P. Rosenberg brad.rosenberg@usdoj.gov

Vincent Thomas Lyon vlyon@law.gwu.edu

Eric B. Beckenhauer eric.beckenhauer@usdoj.gov

Robert V. Ritter britter@americanhumanist.org

Dominic F. Perella dfperella@hhlaw.com

MICHAEL NEWDOW newdowlaw@cs.gmail.com
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MARGARET DOWNEY
P. O. Box 242
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Michael A. Newdow
P.O. Box 233345
Sacramento, CA 95823
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